
Standard Results
4/6/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 81 secSCT:

8201 Shine 75.71 1950 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 71 secSCT:

16201 Scotty 69.92 NQ3 2 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 69 secSCT:

20201 Lily 52.82 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
4/6/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 70 secSCT:

24201 Zef 79.86 NQ1 1 000

24202 Hemi 79.54 NQ1 2 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 68 secSCT:

16402 Ryann 61.85 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT:

20401 AJ 50.89 11000 0 000

20402 Mia Dorata 79.49 NQ1 0 000 *

20405 Cheers -- NQ2 0 000 *

20406 Hawk 72.63 NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 68 secSCT:

24401 Harry 65.30 NQ3 0 020

24402 Peyton 93.57 NQ4 2 010 *



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT:

8601 Bobby 68.07 NQ4 0 010

8602 Spirit -- NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT:

12601 Bella 59.67 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16602 Mac 55.83 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

20602 Mea 53.49 11000 0 000 *

20604 Emma 54.94 21000 0 000 *

20202 Fletch -- NQ1 0 130 *

20601 Samantha 65.69 NQ1 1 000 *

20603 Slick -- NQ2 2 120

20606 Ernie -- NQ2 2 150 *

20607 Eli 67.62 NQ2 0 010 *

20608 Izzy 64.03 NQ1 0 000

20609 Kiwi -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT:

24601 Swift 60.31 NQ4 0 011 *

24602 Atlas 66.96 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT:

8803 Fly 42.40 11000 0 000

8802 Timer 51.21 21000 0 000

8804 Grits 54.39 31000 0 000

8801 Dozer 56.44 41000 0 000

8806 Bubbles 68.90 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT:

12807 Neil 38.84 11000 0 000

12813 Willow 48.34 21000 0 000

12817 Keefer 49.39 31000 0 000

12810 Jet 51.57 41000 0 000

12809 Mac 63.95 1000 0 000

12802 Rudi 47.04 NQ0 1 000

12805 Joan 42.66 NQ0 2 030

12812 Brumby 59.73 NQ0 2 000

12814 Visa -- NQ0 0 000

12816 Wrecks 50.92 NQ0 0 010

12821 Jersey 54.10 NQ0 0 010

12822 Teddy 53.89 NQ0 1 020

12803 Tempo -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16802 Polo 37.98 11000 0 000

16806 Dani 45.77 21000 0 000

16805 Molly 53.20 31000 0 000

16810 Brady 53.33 41000 0 000

16801 Clare 53.95 1000 0 000

16812 Louis 55.63 1000 0 000

16807 Rio 63.40 1000 0 000

16803 Luke 61.05 NQ1 1 000

16808 Bandit 68.54 NQ1 0 001

16811 Dillon -- NQ1 1 021

16814 Pilot 47.56 NQ2 1 020

16815 Cruiser 53.28 NQ0 0 010

16816 Otto 43.00 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

20828 Johnnie 35.70 11000 0 000

20815 Wired 37.66 21000 0 000

20803 Driver 39.36 31000 0 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

20809 Lucy 39.59 41000 0 000 *

20810 Kadie 41.82 1000 0 000

20823 Auggie 42.68 1000 0 000

20805 Blade 43.94 1000 0 000

20816 Forest 47.11 1000 0 000

20827 Mesa 48.28 1000 0 000

20836 Penny 51.38 1000 0 000

20807 Rori 52.89 1000 0 000

20826 Reggie 57.81 1000 0 000

20804 Summit 53.70 NQ1 2 010

20811 Katy 60.12 NQ1 0 000

20812 Gretchen 48.40 NQ0 1 011 *

20814 SoBe 49.22 NQ0 1 000

20817 Ruffles 54.30 NQ1 0 000 *

20818 Sparky 63.52 NQ3 2 000

20820 Reba 60.38 NQ1 1 010

20824 Rush 47.75 NQ2 1 010

20825 Reese 38.08 NQ0 1 000

20829 Reba 46.82 NQ1 0 000 *

20832 Jackie-Blue 63.07 NQ1 2 000

20833 Fallon -- NQ4 2 040 *

20834 Paddy 46.15 NQ1 0 000

20838 Trip 45.67 NQ1 3 021

20839 Savanna 59.81 NQ1 0 001

20840 Charlee 49.26 NQ2 2 000

20841 Sassy 65.30 NQ2 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT:

24808 Addie 46.03 11000 0 000

24815 Maggie 46.55 21000 0 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

24801 Moni 48.96 31000 0 000

24804 Kate 49.10 41000 0 000

24818 Desi 50.08 1000 0 000

24816 Berlin 51.23 1000 0 000

24805 Chessie 53.52 1000 0 000

24813 Daisy 57.64 1000 0 000

24802 Luke -- NQ0 1 100 *

24803 Luigi Da Poochie 64.77 NQ1 2 000 *

24806 Tamora 65.27 NQ0 1 000

24807 Trudi 54.04 NQ0 0 010

24810 Bee 62.57 NQ0 0 010

24814 Fergus 49.71 NQ0 0 020 *

24817 Bailey 62.98 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

26801 Effen 37.69 11000 0 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds 86 secSCT:

4201 Dessa 67.61 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 75 secSCT:

20207 Katie 70.49 11000 0 000 *

20205 Annie 64.31 NQ0 2 000 *

20206 Strider 56.01 NQ2 1 020



Standard Results
4/6/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 73 secSCT:

20408 Huntleigh 56.07 1950 1 000

20407 Ozzie 78.03 NQ4 2 020 *



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT:

8603 Jack 56.88 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12602 Tag 53.17 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

20610 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds 79 secSCT:

4801 Foxy 60.53 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT:

8808 Stan 52.54 11000 0 000

8810 Coco 55.14 21000 0 000

8809 Me-Me 68.95 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12828 Trevor 53.74 11000 0 000

12829 Cooper 64.02 21000 0 000

12825 Magic 80.38 NQ0 0 000

12826 Rusty 65.18 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16822 Roz 45.77 11000 0 000

16818 Dallas 63.56 21000 0 000 *

16817 Zoey 53.98 NQ0 0 010

16819 Aladdin 46.95 NQ0 1 020

16820 Scotty 57.47 NQ0 1 000

16821 Rocky 53.45 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

20843 Ava 69.74 11000 0 000

20844 Onyx 50.61 NQ1 1 020

20842 Jackie-O -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/6/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds 48 secSCT:

8201 Shine 54.44 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT:

16201 Scotty 33.89 NQ1 2 000

16402 Ryann 25.30 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT:

20201 Lily 34.02 NQ0 1 030



JWW Results
4/6/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds 41 secSCT:

24201 Zef 51.55 NQ1 2 000

24202 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/6/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 40 secSCT:

16602 Mac 26.60 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 38 secSCT:

20202 Fletch 29.52 11000 0 000 *

20401 AJ 43.95 NQ3 1 020

20402 Mia Dorata -- NQ3 3 010 *

20406 Hawk 34.20 NQ2 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds 40 secSCT:

24803 Luigi Da Poochie 27.19 11000 0 000 *

24602 Atlas 35.68 2951 0 000

24401 Harry -- NQ1 0 130

24402 Peyton -- NQ0 0 110 *



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 49 secSCT:

8801 Dozer 49.67 NQ0 3 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT:

12821 Jersey 37.67 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT:

20604 Emma 38.63 11000 0 000 *

20602 Mea 39.65 21000 0 000 *

20607 Eli 47.62 3850 0 000 *

20405 Cheers 48.37 NQ1 1 010 *

20603 Slick 34.74 NQ0 1 030

20606 Ernie 44.04 NQ1 3 010 *

20608 Izzy 42.53 NQ0 0 010

20609 Kiwi 35.10 NQ1 0 010

20832 Jackie-Blue 43.22 NQ0 1 000

20834 Paddy 32.48 NQ0 2 000



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT:

24601 Swift 38.21 NQ0 2 000 *



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 49 secSCT:

8803 Fly 33.02 11000 0 000

8802 Timer 35.98 21000 0 000

8806 Bubbles 46.82 31000 0 000

8601 Bobby 47.71 NQ1 0 000

8602 Spirit -- NQ1 0 100

8804 Grits 43.26 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT:

12807 Neil 27.66 11000 0 000

12816 Wrecks 35.81 21000 0 000

12813 Willow 36.39 31000 0 000

12817 Keefer 39.06 41000 0 000

12812 Brumby 42.05 1000 0 000

12809 Mac 46.09 1000 0 000

12802 Rudi 29.64 NQ0 0 010

12810 Jet 46.92 NQ2 0 000

12814 Visa 27.46 NQ0 0 030

12822 Teddy -- NQ0 2 010

12805 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 44 secSCT:

16814 Pilot 28.16 11000 0 000

16801 Clare 35.13 21000 0 000

16803 Luke 36.74 31000 0 000

16810 Brady 38.27 41000 0 000

16815 Cruiser 38.50 1000 0 000

16806 Dani 38.98 1000 0 000

16802 Polo 32.43 NQ0 1 020

16805 Molly 47.62 NQ0 2 010

16807 Rio 53.16 NQ1 0 000

16808 Bandit 41.18 NQ0 0 010

16811 Dillon -- NQ1 1 010

16812 Louis 42.05 NQ0 1 000

16816 Otto 32.50 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT:

20803 Driver 28.26 11000 0 000

20815 Wired 28.37 21000 0 000

20828 Johnnie 28.38 31000 0 000



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

20814 SoBe 28.57 41000 0 000

20838 Trip 29.37 1000 0 000

20823 Auggie 30.17 1000 0 000

20809 Lucy 30.36 1000 0 000 *

20812 Gretchen 31.78 1000 0 000 *

20839 Savanna 33.06 1000 0 000

20820 Reba 34.81 1000 0 000

20827 Mesa 35.68 1000 0 000

20811 Katy 37.92 1000 0 000

20601 Samantha 47.72 NQ3 0 000 *

20804 Summit 46.52 NQ0 2 000

20805 Blade 32.37 NQ0 0 010

20807 Rori 44.37 NQ1 0 010

20810 Kadie 36.65 NQ0 1 000

20816 Forest 29.04 NQ0 1 010

20817 Ruffles 40.15 NQ0 1 000 *

20818 Sparky 42.19 NQ1 2 010

20824 Rush 29.35 NQ0 0 010

20825 Reese 28.35 NQ0 0 010

20826 Reggie -- NQ1 0 100

20829 Reba 32.21 NQ0 1 000 *

20833 Fallon 45.23 NQ1 1 000 *

20836 Penny 39.38 NQ0 0 010

20840 Charlee 29.47 NQ0 0 010

20841 Sassy 40.36 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT:

24804 Kate 30.91 11000 0 000

24815 Maggie 31.17 21000 0 000

24808 Addie 34.11 31000 0 000



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Regular

24802 Luke 34.89 41000 0 000 *

24810 Bee 38.62 1000 0 000

24818 Desi 39.66 1000 0 000

24801 Moni 40.65 1000 0 000

24805 Chessie 41.75 1000 0 000

24806 Tamora 41.22 NQ1 0 000

24807 Trudi 46.86 NQ1 0 000

24813 Daisy 46.75 NQ1 0 010

24814 Fergus 44.16 NQ2 0 000 *

24816 Berlin 44.21 NQ1 0 000

24817 Bailey 51.03 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT:

26801 Effen 27.05 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/6/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds 43 secSCT:

16204 Sophie 32.58 11000 0 000

16203 Brio 37.99 NQ1 1 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT:

20205 Annie 58.15 NQ2 2 000 *

20206 Strider 37.03 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
4/6/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 45 secSCT:

12602 Tag 35.13 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 43 secSCT:

16820 Scotty 34.10 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 45 secSCT:

20408 Huntleigh 30.64 11000 0 000

20407 Ozzie 38.31 21000 0 000 *

20610 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 51 secSCT:

8603 Jack 48.07 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT:

20207 Katie -- NQ2 3 020 *

20844 Onyx 39.82 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds 54 secSCT:

4801 Foxy 42.69 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 51 secSCT:

8808 Stan 40.19 11000 0 000

8810 Coco 44.44 21000 0 000

8809 Me-Me 54.36 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 49 secSCT:

12828 Trevor 39.34 11000 0 000

12829 Cooper 45.38 21000 0 000

12826 Rusty 46.54 31000 0 000

12825 Magic 60.08 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
4/6/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 47 secSCT:

16821 Rocky 30.99 11000 0 000

16822 Roz 34.00 21000 0 000

16819 Aladdin 35.28 31000 0 000

16817 Zoey 47.54 NQ0 1 010

16818 Dallas 37.90 NQ1 1 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT:

20843 Ava 51.62 NQ0 0 000

20842 Jackie-O -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/6/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 34.32 secSCT:

8602 Spirit 34.32 1100 00

8802 Timer 35.58 90 00

8801 Dozer 45.53 60 00

Time Points

1034.32Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 29.39 secSCT:

12807 Neil 29.39 1100 00

12817 Keefer 36.78 70 00

12810 Jet 39.41 60 00

12802 Rudi 34.25 NQ1 00

12814 Visa 27.27 NQ1 01

12822 Teddy 50.07 NQ1 03



Time 2 Beat Results
4/6/12

Regular

Time Points

1029.39Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 25.59 secSCT:

16802 Polo 25.59 1100 00

16811 Dillon 28.39 90 00

16602 Mac -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1025.59Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 26.58 secSCT:

20803 Driver 26.58 1100 00

20825 Reese 26.93 90 00

20834 Paddy 27.54 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
4/6/12

Regular

20838 Trip 28.80 90 00

20805 Blade 32.93 70 00

20826 Reggie 36.53 60 00

20601 Samantha 38.08 50 00 *

20807 Rori 39.47 50 00

20608 Izzy 49.63 NQ0 01

20809 Lucy -- NQ1 11 *

20811 Katy 35.81 NQ0 01

20814 SoBe 34.62 NQ0 01

20820 Reba 50.00 NQ2 00

20823 Auggie -- NQ0 10

20824 Rush 28.84 NQ1 01

20828 Johnnie 36.09 NQ1 00

20836 Penny -- NQ1 10

20840 Charlee 40.96 NQ1 00

20815 Wired -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.58Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 31.6 secSCT:

24815 Maggie 31.60 1100 00

24804 Kate 36.64 80 00

24808 Addie 36.96 80 00

24401 Harry 48.30 NQ1 02

24402 Peyton -- NQ2 10 *



Time 2 Beat Results
4/6/12

Regular

Time Points

1031.60Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

26 inches 0 secSCT:

26801 Effen -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results
4/6/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 45.12 secSCT:

8810 Coco 45.12 1100 00

Time Points

1045.12Truncated time  =

949.00Truncated time <=

854.00Truncated time <=

758.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT:

12602 Tag 37.26 NQ2 00

12828 Trevor 37.10 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT:

16819 Aladdin 35.96 NQ1 01

Time Points




